Převody jednotek času
Základní jednotkou času je ____________________
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Jak dlouho trvá děj:
Doplň tabulku

	
	od (hod)
	do (hod)
	Doba trvání

	1. 
	9.45
	10.20
	35 minut

	2. 
	0.31
	1.01
	30 minut

	3. 
	15.57
	17.56
	1 hodina 59 minut

	4. 
	6.08
	6.51
	

	5. 
	10.12
	10.41
	

	6. 
	6.30
	7.10
	

	7. 
	16.45
	17.05
	

	8. 
	12.30
	14.57
	

	9. 
	9.53
	11.08
	

	10. 
	19.55
	22.13
	

	11. 
	23.20
	0.10
	


